Technical Data Sheet SONOFLOW CO.56/xxx
 Ultrasonic Flow-Bubble Sensor
   1 / 10
   Revision: 8.1 | 2024-12-19
Sensors of the series SONOFLOW CO.56/xxx – designed as clamp-on-sensors – measure the
flow rate of liquids and detect bubbles in plastic tubes of different diameters or materials within a
few milliseconds.
The flow-bubble sensors have no contact to the medium or product and are suitable for
applications in fields with strict hygienic standards e.g. the medical industry. The ultrasonic sensors
with complete built-in electronics can be easily integrated into machines or apparatuses.
In addition to our standard sensors, we also manufacture customer-specific solutions regarding
housing materials, colors, mechanical dimensions, output specifications and parameter settings.
Overview sensors
Type
SONOFLOW
Order-No. Max. flow range Measuring
channel
( CH = CW)
Dimensions
(L × W × H)
Weight
CO.56/035 200 04 0009 3 000 ml/min 3.5 mm 44 × 44 × 28 mm 120 g
CO.56/044 200 04 0010 5 000 ml/min 4.4 mm 44 × 44 × 30 mm 125 g
CO.56/060  200 04 0011 6 000 ml/min 6.0 mm 44 × 44 × 32 mm 130 g
CO.56/080 200 04 0012 8 000 ml/min 8.0 mm 44 × 44 × 34 mm 135 g
CO.56/120 200 04 0013 12 000 ml/min 12.0 mm 44 × 44 × 36 mm 140 g
CO.56/140 200 04 0014 14 000 ml/min 14.0 mm 44 × 44 × 38 mm 145 g
SONOFLOW CO.56/xxx Technical Data Sheet
Ultrasonic Flow-Bubble Sensor
2 / 10
Revision: 8.1 | 2024-12-19